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Nome do Candidato

ANA CECILIA SA DE ANDRADE

ANE KAROLINE FELIX PRACA GOMES

BRUNA GABRIELY GONGCALVES DA SILVA
CAROLINA CARNEIRO DE HOLANDA CAVALCANTI
GIOVANNA DE ALENCAR MAGALHAES
GIOVANNA MARIA BRASILIANO BENDER

HANNAH ALBUQUERQUE MARANHAO FRAGA
JULIA TABOSA COSTA

LUCAS MAXWELL SOARES CAVALCANTI

LUIS MIGUEL VEIGA

MARIA CLARA JERONIMO RIBEIRO

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA VILACA

MELISSA POROCA VENTURA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES TAVARES

VITORIA GABRIELLE GABRIELLE DE SIQUEIRA SANTOS

VITORIA MARIA CANADAS DA SILVA

Area de Interesse
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Pontuacgao
583,3333
583,3333
583,3333
572,2222
583,3333
583,3333
572,2222
572,2222
572,2222
572,2222
577,7778
583,3333
583,3333
583,3333
583,3333

572,2222

Ordem

Pagina:

142

141

148

152

143

149

151

154

155

156

150

145

147

144

146

153

17



